Moston Carmen’s Pnion, Lipision No. 5389

January 6, 2025

Dan Kazakis

Director of Labor Strategy/MBTA

10 Park Plaza,
Boston, MA 02116

Dear Dan Kazakis

50 Federal Street ¢ Ninth Floor
Boston, MA 02110
Phone (617) 542-8212

* Fax (617) 695-9982

Re: GM Hearings

Local 589 wishes to submit the following case(s) for the General Manager's Hearing:

Name

Finklea, Ronnie
Ensley, Shania
Montrond, Malik
Furtado, Shakim
Anass, Laoufi
Stultz, Joseph
Auguste, Adoniram
Prophete, Martha
Centeno, Roland
Felder, Gregory
Mims, Rateeka

Recording Secretary
Wayne Peacock

CC:
J. Evers
L. Board

Badge
477689
530386
551580
563728
514438
329379
563638
473239
72108

70296

534148

Area

123 (Jose Cuz)
132 (Scott Page)
132 (Scott Page)
132 (Scott Page)
132 (Scott Page)
132 (Scott Page)
132 (Scott Page)
125 (Eddie Cora)
126 (Eddie Cora)
112 (Roudy Jean)
113 (Roudy Jean)

Reason for Grievance
Discharge, Safety

3 Day Suspension, Attendance
3 Day Suspension, Attendance
3 Day Suspension, Attendance
3 Day Suspension, Safety
Discharge, Drug/Alcohol
Discharge, Safety

5 Day Suspension, Attendance
Discharge, Attendance

10 Day Suspension, Safety
Discharge, Drug/Alcohol



